Interactive Self-service Terminals
Key Features
UTK-7000
Introduction
Advantech's UTK-7000 is a smart, modular kiosk system you build with an Advantech's UTC-100, UTC-300, UTC-500 and USC-300 series AIO computer, diverse components, and
various types of stands to meet every unique need. Powered by a Intel® processor the UTK-7000 series deliver excellent performance to support various self-service applications.
Designed to meet diverse needs and requirements of self-service applications, Advantech UTK-7000 series offer flexible configuration and installation options, making it the perfect
kiosk for businesses that require tailored solutions.

Windows®
Embedded
How to Order and Build your UTK-7000
Assemble Your UTK-7000
USC or UTC AIOOrder #1
Configure
UTC/USC AIO
Pick
Add-on Solu�ons
 4GB
 8GB
 16GB
 128GB
 256GB
 512GB
 USC-360 (15.6”)
 UTC-120 (21.5”)
 UTC-124 (23.8”)
(Due to regional block, TM-
88V customer should buy it
locally )
Order #2
Order #3
 Base plate
leverage with
desktop stand
(HPRT TP-805) (HPRT TP-808)
RAM, SSD and OS Peripherals
UTK-7000-Desktop UTK-7000-Tower
Printer
EMV Bracket
Printer bracket
According to Data

UTK-7000-Tower
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Step 1 : Choose your AIO computer and peripherals
(check link in table)
Series Description
UTC-100 UTC-100 series all-in-one computers (with 15.6 ~ 23.8-inch display) are slim
and lightweight for easy deployment in diverse service environments
USC-300 The USC-300 series are slim and stylish POS systems with a 15.6-inch 16:9
touchscreen and a dual-hinge stand
UTC-300 UTC-300 series all-in-one computers (with 7 ~ 21.5-inch touch display)
support panel, pole, wall, desktop mounting to ensure flexible installation.
UTC-500 UTC-500 series all-in-one touch computers (with 10.1 ~ 42.5-inch display)
are built to withstand rough handling in harsh industrial environments.
Step 2 : Choose your thermal printer
Item PN Description
TP-808 96URP-AT8000-WPNGB TP808 Thermal Receipt Printer.
TP-805L URP-PT802-B400 TP805L Thermal Receipt Printer.
Step 3 : Decide your KIOSK type and choose printer bracket
(Desktop or free standing)
Item PN Description
Desktop stand UTK-7000-DESKTOP For counter top or any other space on the table.
Extension tower UTK-7000-Tower Free standing needs to order extension tower
to extend from desktop stand.
Epson TM-88V
bracket 1960114995N000 TM-T88V Bracket for UTK-7000.
HPRT TP805
bracket 1 1960114996N000 TP805 Bracket for UTK-7000.
HPRT TP808
bracket bottom 1960114993N001
TP808 Bottom Bracket for UTK-7000. (Choose
TP-808 needs to order both TP-808 bottom
and Top brackets)
HPRT TP808
bracket TOP 1960114994N001
TP808 top Cover for UTK-7000. (Choose
TP-808 needs to order both TP-808 bottom
and Top brackets)
Printer covered
bracket 19Z0002915N001
Additional cover with maintenance door to
cover up printer to prevent end user mistouch
the button on printer.
No printer version
cover 1960114992N001 Covered bracket if your KIOSK application
does not need a printer.
Free customized
brackets N/A
We offer free customize service if customer